
SC/APC-SC/UPC SM 9/125um Duplex 1m, G652
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   Tuote                                                            

Tuotekoodi: S7-CA-CU-22-0010-L

   Tekniset tiedot                                             

SM, 9/125μm
– UPC-hionta RL>55dB
– Varastopituudet 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 5, 7, 10, 15, 20, 25 ja
30 metriä.
– Materiaali LSZH SM, 9/125μm, vinohionta
– APC-hionta RL>60dB, 8°
– Sekä APC-APC että APC-UPC
– Varastopituudet 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 5, 7 ja 10 metriä.
– Materiaali LSZH


